

Robert Mayes charity accounts for 2022

date	income	expenditure	balance	notes
			£ 2,180.88	
5.01.22	£ 0.83		£ 2,181.71	NSIB
07.02.22	£ 1.49		£ 2,183.20	NSIB
28.02.22	£ 16.63		£ 2,199.83	CCLI
7.3.22	£ 1.82		£ 2,201.65	NSIB
5.04.22	£ 2.12		£ 2,203.77	NSIB
05.05.22	£ 2.06		£ 2,205.83	NSIB
31.05.22	£ 16.63		£ 2,222.46	CCLI
06.05.22	£ 2.12		£ 2,224.58	NSIB
05.07.22	£ 2.06		£ 2,226.64	NSIB
05.08.22	£ 3.65		£ 2,230.29	NSIB
31.08.22	£ 16.63		£ 2,246.92	CCLI
05.09.22	£ 5.10		£ 2,252.02	NSIB
05.10.22	£ 4.93		£ 2,256.95	NSIB
07.11.22	£ 6.00		£ 2,262.95	NSIB
30.11.22	£ 16.86		£ 2,279.81	CCLI
6.12.22	£ 7.40		£ 2,287.21	NSIB
total	£ 106.33	£ -		